4.S

28 - Kreisliga Saale-Orla U14, Spieljahr 2023/2024

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

pieltag

SpNr Datum Heim

280116 30.09.2023 1. SV PoRneck II
280117 20.10.2023 KSV 90 Langenorla
280118 21.10.2023

KSG Traktor Wernburg/Ranis

Tabellenstand, 4. Spieltag

Pos.

1

o

Einzel-Durchschnitte

Mannschaft
SV Eliasbrunn

KSG Traktor Wernburg/Ranis

1. SV Po6Bneck

SV Eliasbrunn Il

SV Eliasbrunn I

1. SV PoRneck Il

KSV 90 Langenorla

28 - Kreisliga Saale-Orla U14, Spieljahr 2023/2024

Pl

10

Name

KrauBe, Mary-Ann
Fritsch, Lenny
Bléthner, Jan
Kaufmann, Maja
Kerst, Janek

Fritsch, Luisa
Eichberg, Enno
Kaufmann, Fynn Luca
Shinwari, Niamat

Flechtner, Rafael

miw  Alter
w 13
m 12
m 14
w 12
m 14
w 13
m 12
m 13
m 13
m 10

KSG Traktor Wernburg/Ranis
KSV 90 Langenorla

KSG Traktor Wernburg/Ranis
SV Eliasbrunn

SV Eliasbrunn Il

KSG Traktor Wernburg/Ranis
1. SV P6RBneck

SV Eliasbrunn

SV Eliasbrunn Il

SV Eliasbrunn 1l

Sp

361,0
353,0
353,3
340,3
328,0
333,3
332,0
335,3
333,0

320,0

159,7
143,5
131,3
137,3
149,3
136,7
133,8
126,7
116,0

124,0

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

Gast

SV Eliasbrunn Il

1. SV PéRneck

SV Eliasbrunn I

@ gesamt
F G Sp
10,3 520,7 1
15,0 496,5 2
16,3 4847 1
10,3 4777 2
9,0 4773 3
19,7 470,0 1
16,5 4658 1
13,7 462,0 2
17,0 449,0 3
22,0 4440 0

390,0
353,0
354,0
346,0
332,0
367,0
317,0
338,0
339,0

0,0

Ergebnis
1351:1622
1447 : 1808
1936 : 1697
SP TP
3 6:0
3 6:0
4 5:3
4 3:5
3 2:4
4 2:6
3 0:6
@ zuhause
A F G Sp
1470 10,0 537,0 2
1435 15,0 496,5 0
130,0 20,0 484,0 2
1435 11,0 4895 1
154,3 8,7 486,3 1
126,0 20,0 493,0 2
108,0 20,0 4250 3
121,0 16,0 4590 1
118,3 16,0 4573 1
0,0 0,0 0,0 2

346,5

0,0
353,0
329,0
316,0
316,5
337,0
330,0
315,0

320,0

MP

1:

0:

6:

MP
17,0
17,0
15,0
10,0
5,0
6,0

2,0

166,0

0,0
132,0
125,0
134,0
142,0
142,3
138,0
109,0

124,0

@ auswarts
F G
10,5 5125
0,0 0,0
145 4850
9,0 4540
10,0 450,0
19,5 458,5
153 4793
9,0 468,0
20,0 424,00

22,0 4440
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